1 Trigo Sergio
2 rios martin
3 Gabriel Reyes Ortiz
4 Lopez Mauricio
5 Barrios
6 PeA+aranda Ariana
7 Vilela Malena
8 Crespo Emilia
9 Ignacio Paredes
10 De la Barra Abril
11 Aramayo AgustA-n
12 Adrian Almaraz
13 Alcocer matias

14 Mercado Salazar MatA-as
15 Alessandro Abruzzese

16 Andrea Morales
17 Lima Valeria

ACTIVIDAD 2
TERCERO "B"
33,5A°

N

33,7A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,7A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,7A°
33,5A°
33,7A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°

18 Terrazas Salinas Luis Alexanc 33,5A°

19 Justiniano Oliva Luciana
20 GutiA©rrez Valentina

33,5A°
N

1,11
1,11
1,11
1,11

1,15
1,11

1,15
1,11
1,11
1,15
1,11
1,15

1,11
1,11

1,11
1,15

1,28
1,28
1,3
1,28
1,28
1,28

1,28
1,28

1,28

1,28
1,3

1,28
1,3
1,28
1,28
1,28
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SebastiAin CAjceres
Alcocer Mateo

Iriarte Gabriel

Poma Gonzalo

uzquiano villacorta omar
Plata Adrian

Iriarte Mya

Clavijo Ferreira Mateo Fabric
Colque AndrA©s
Blomberk Leonardo
LeA®n Keytline

Abril Chavarria

Burgulla Saul

Estrada Diana

Rojas Aguilar Vanesa
Carrasco Encinas, Miguel An;
Lunario Xavier

Paniagua Torres Natalia Abri
Akemi Aguilera

Tenorio Anahi

Morales Camila
Gutierrez Daniela
Lazarte Melissa

Castro Veizaga Luciana Ana
Blanco Belen

Paz Alejandro

YA©pez Diego

Gabriel Gomez

Rojas Romero Santiago
Valdes Valentina
Zeballos Paola Nicole
Mendoza Luciana

Sossa Arturo

MonzA3n Mateo
Adriana Panique

AchAj SofA-a

Lazarte Camila

Lea Plaza Renata

Camila Rinaldo

Ruiz Laura

MariA+o Joel

ACTIVIDAD 2
TERCERO "A"
33,5A°
N
33,7A°
N
33,7A°
N
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
33,5A°
N
33,5A°
N
33,5A°
N
N
N
33,5A°

33,5A°

33,5A°

33,5A°
33,5A°

33,5A°

33,5A°

33,7A°

1,3
1,3
1,3
1,28
1,3
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,3

1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28

1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,28
1,3
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